
LAMINATI MERCANTILI
CORTEN

LAMIERE

PIATTI QUADRI TONDI

20 x 10

30 x 10

40 x 10

50 x 10

60 x 10

80 x 10

100 x 10

Dimensioni AxB Peso Kg/ml

1,57

2,36

3,14

3,92

4,71

6,28

7,85
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Dimensioni AxA Peso Kg/ml

1,13

2,01

A

A

12
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Dimensioni D Peso Kg/ml

0,89

1,21

D

www.edilsiderspa.it


